April 2011 New Object Codes Added to the UCM

Summary of New Object Codes

103126

103128

103129

103130

103131

103138

Worker’s Compensation Program Fee

Part-Time, Seasonal, and Temporary Employee (PST) Retirement Administration Fee
Alternate Retirement Program (ARP) Administration Fee

Universal Service Fee

Employee Assistance Program Fee

Health Benefit Administration Fee





