April 2011 New Object Codes Added to the UCM

Summary of New Object Codes

103126	Worker's Compensation Program Fee
103128	Part-Time, Seasonal, and Temporary Employee (PST) Retirement Administration Fee
103129	Alternate Retirement Program (ARP) Administration Fee
103130	Universal Service Fee
103131	Employee Assistance Program Fee
103138	Health Benefit Administration Fee